Shughart Middle School 2012-2013 Basketball Schedule

12/18/2012
01/03/2013
01/07/2013
01/10/2013
01/16/2013
01/24/2013
01/28/2013
01/31/2013
02/04/2013
02/07/2013
02/11/2013

02/14/2013

®

@

East Lee Middle School
Coats-Erwin Middle School
East Lee Middle School
Overhills Middle School
Harnett Central Middle School
San Lee Middle School

Dunn Middle School

Overhills Middle School
Western Harnett Middle School
West Lee Middle School
Coats-Erwin Middle School

Dunn Middle School

Games will begin at 4:00pm. The girl’s team will play

first, and then the boys will play.




